
WE’RE SO GLAD YOU’RE HERE.
how can we pray?

For More Infomation & Online Giving, 
visit www.forchurch.org

8th Street - 1625 South 8th St.  C/S 80905 | Fountain - 7755 C&S Rd, Fountain 80817
719.633.4659 | info@forchurch.org

WIFI: FORGuest     
Password: 4HisService

My request is con�dential

WELCOME

 FOR YTH & FOR KIDS

Contact Jena@forchurch.org for more info!

FOR Kids’ online lessons @forchurch.org! 

January 31, 2021

Do You Need Assistance or Know of
Someone Who Does? Email

HELP@forchurch.org. We're here for you!

We’re so glad you’ve chosen to worship with us today!
If you’re a �rst-time guest, we’d love to get to know you, and we have a gift for you 

in our Welcome Center! If you’re a returning attender, Welcome Back! 

Darren@forchurch.org for more information

Sundays @6pm | For more info,
Gary@forchurch.org!

Spring Sign Ups Are Happening Now! 
We have groups for men, women, and COEDs that meet 
throughout the week! Call the o�ce or email Darren for 

more information.

ESL Volunteers 
Needed!

Text 610-772-4026 
or email Larry for more 

information!
(LHHANBY@GMAIL.COM)

Saturday, February 6th, 8:30am 
Breakfast will be served.



     
     

  

CONNECT.
Trusting Christ as my 
Savior for the �rst time

name:

email:

phone:
Contact Rachel@forchurch.org for info

18-25 year olds - Join our Mid-Week Worship Service!
Tuesdays @6pm at our 8th Street Campus. Contact 

Adam@forchurch.org to get involved!

Registration Open | FOR Preschool 2021-2022
Fellowship of the Rockies Preschool Registration now 

open! Registration forms available at FOR Kids check-in 
or Welcome Center. Call or email Lori for more

information (633-4659/preschool@forchurch.org).

2020 Giving Statements were mailed on 
January 26th. View statements online
by scanning the QR code.
Contact Mary@forchurch.org
with any questions.

FEBRUARY 10TH, 9AM


